Schulname

BG, BRG, BORG Kapfenberg
Bundesgymnasium Rein
BG, BORG HIB Liebenau
VS Nibelungen

VS Gnas

BAFEP Graz

VS Graz-St. Peter

VS Peter Rosegger

BG & BRG Oeverseegasse
VS Passail

Pr.VS d.Schulschwestern Sr. Klara Fietz

VS Viktor-Kaplan

VS St. Stefan ob Stainz

VS Eibiswald

MS Dr. Karl Renner Judenburg
VS St. Peter-Freienstein

MS Sinabelkirchen

VS Dechantskirchen

VS Lind

Mittelschule Obdach

VS Pinggau

VS Sankt Bartholoma

VS Oblarn

BG, BRG Leibnitz

VS Judendorf-Strallengel

MS Weiz IlI

VS Miihlen

MS Wolfsberg im Schwarzautal
VS Allerheiligen/Mrztal

VS Grofklein

VS Deutschlandsberg

SMS und PTS Trofaiach ,,|KT*
BAFEP Hartberg

Toni Schruf-VS Miirzzuschlag
VS Pols

VS Zwaring-Pols

VS Fladnitz a.d.Teichalm

VS Leoben-Goss

MS Bad Gleichenberg

VS St. Marein/Knittelfeld

VS St. Peter am Kammersberg

HTLf. Maschinen-Ingenieurwesen/Metallurgie

VS Frauenberg b.Leibnitz
VS Wies

VS Niederdblarn

Sport-MS Weiz |

VS Feistritz

Volksschule Friedberg

VS Tobelbad

VS Ehrenhausen

MS Weissenbach a.d. Enns

PLZ

8605
8103
8041
8010
8342
8052
8042
8052
8020
8162
8010
8045
8511
8552
8750
8792
8261
8241
8724
8742
8243
8113
8960
8430
8111
8160
8822
8421
8643
8452
8530
8793
8230
8680
8761
8142
8163
8707
8344
8733
8843
8700
8430
8551
8960
8160
8715
8240
8144
8461
8932

Ort

Kapfenberg
Eisbach-Rein

Graz

Graz

Gnas

Graz

Graz-St. Peter
Graz-Wetzelsdorf
Graz

Passail

Graz

Graz-Andritz

St. Stefan ob Stainz
Eibiswald
Judenburg

St. Peter-Freienstein
Sinabelkirchen 48 a
Dechantskirchen
Spielberg bei Kfd
Obdach

Pinggau

St. Bartholoma
Oblarn

Leibnitz
Judendorf-StraRengel
Weiz

Mihlen

Wolfsberg i. Schw.tal
Allerheiligen
GroRklein
Deutschlandsberg
Trofaiach

Hartberg
Miirzzuschlag

Pols

Zwaring-Pols
Fladnitz
Leoben-Goss

Bad Gleichenberg
St. Marein b. Kfd
St. Petera. Kamm.bg
Leoben
Seggauberg

Wies

Niederdblarn

Weiz

St. Marein-Feistritz
Friedberg
Haselsdorf-Tobelbad
Ehrenhausen

St. Gallen

Summe 2021
12.735,16
9.700,00
9.195,57
8.951,93
7.616,52
6.768,62
5.958,33
5.879,51
4.591,08
4.543,20
4.294,80
4.216,20
4.121,10
4.111,10
4.079,64
3.977,50
3.711,30
3.550,00
3.456,50
3.362,38
3.334,40
3.060,00
2.881,70
2.850,90
2.809,80
2.803,49
2.803,11
2.757,90
2.706,90
2.668,50
2.604,71
2.489,42
2.450,00
2.362,45
2.356,50
2.348,50
2.308,15
2.289,80
2.272,81
2.264,55
2.261,00
2.200,00
2.184,22
2.133,20
2.122,20
2.038,17
2.026,90
2.016,80
2.005,00
2.004,31
1.929,70



VS Il Feldbach

MS Friedberg

MS Korner Kapfenberg

VS Kindberg

MS Pols

VS Mautern

PTS Pischelsdorf

MS Grofsteinbach

VS Berndorf

VS Werndorf

VS Lebring-St. Margarethen
VS Dr. Th. Kérner/Kapfenberg
MS Mooskirchen

VS Hall

VS Maria Lankowitz

VS Mooskirchen

MS Eggersdorf

MVS Edelschrott

VS Krieglach

MS Ehrenhausen

MS Langenwang

MS Kalsdorf

VS Pernegg/Mur

VS St. Marein bei Neumarkt
VS Wundschuh

VS Schaffern

MS Kaindorf

VS Voitsberg

BAFEP Judenburg

VS Nestelbach bei Graz

VS Frojach-Katsch

MS Admont

VS Mureck

VS St. Martin am Grimming
LBS Feldbach

Erzherzog Johann BORG

VS Flocking

VS St. Lorenzen am Wechsel
VS Hafendorf/Kapfenberg
MS Péllau

LBS Hartberg

VS GroRsteinbach
Montessorischule im Aichfeld
MS St. Peteram Kammersberg
VS Admont

MS Puntigam

VS Scheifling-St. Lorenzen
VS Gossendorf

Mittelschule Graz-Andritz
MS Hitzendorf

MS Seckau

VS Tieschen

8330
8240
8605
8650
8761
8774
8212
8265
8600
8402
8403
8605
8562
8911
8591
8562
8063
8583
8670
8461
8665
8401
8132
8820
8142
8244
8224
8570
8750
8302
8841
8911
8480
8954
8330
8990
8200
8242
8605
8225
8230
8265
8720
8843
8911
8055
8811
8330
8045
8151
8732
8355

Feldbach

Friedberg
Kapfenberg
Kindberg

Pols

Mautern i.Steiermark
Pischelsdorf
GroRsteinbach 1
Bruck an der Mur
Werndorf

Lebring

Kapfenberg
Mooskirchen

Hall bei Admont
Maria Lankowitz
Mooskirchen
Eggersdorf
Edelschrott
Krieglach
Ehrenhausen
Langenwang
Kalsdorf bei Graz
Pernegg an der Mur
Neumarktin Stmk.
Wundschuh
Schaffern
Kaindorf/Hartberg
Voitsberg
Judenburg
Nestelbach bei Graz
Frojach

Admont

Mureck

St. Martin a. Grimming
Feldbach

Bad Aussee
Ludersdorf-Wilfersd.
St. Lorenzen/Wechsel
Kapfenberg

Pollau

Hartberg
GroRsteinbach
Knittelfeld

St. Petera. Kamm.bg
Admont

Graz

Scheifling
Gossendorf

Graz

Hitzendorf 120
Seckau

Tieschen

1.806,91
1.787,15
1.775,10
1.732,56
1.721,80
1.702,00
1.673,30
1.609,06
1.561,20
1.548,44
1.540,60
1.527,00
1.500,00
1.486,00
1.478,90
1.473,20
1.464,00
1.430,00
1.412,80
1.386,00
1.320,71
1.303,33
1.301,00
1.300,00
1.299,40
1.293,90
1.271,23
1.204,50
1.201,70
1.190,00
1.153,42
1.126,40
1.100,90
1.072,93
1.022,51
1.000,00
1.000,00

983,50

982,90

975,92

969,55

960,00

958,70

955,00

927,00

916,30

882,00

863,50

843,03

837,20

831,00

813,50



VS Oberzeiring

LBS Arnfels

VS Pusterwald

FS f. Land- u. Ern.-WS Burgstall

VS Altaussee

FS f. Land- und Forst-WS Hafendorf
MS & PHS des Bundes in Stmk

VS Pischelsdorf

HLW fir wirtsch. Berufe Weiz
BG/BRG Judenburg

VS Strallegg

VS LaRnitz bei Murau

MS Bdrnbach

PTS Gleisdorf

MS 1 & Poly Schladming

LBS Knittelfeld

VS WeiRenbach b. Liezen

BG & BRG Kirchengasse

Priv.-Gym. u. WIKU RG Sacre-Coeur
MS Trieben

Mittelschule Thérl

MS Liezen

VS Hofkirchen b. Hartberg

VS Altenmarkt b.St. Gallen

HLW Feldbach

MS Neudau

Musikschule Frohnleiten

FS f. Land- und Forst-WS Stainz

VS Greinbach

PTS Eggersdorf

VS Wérschach

BHAS, BHAK, BAFEP Bruck/M.

VS Wald am Schoberpal

BHAK, BHAS Eisenerz

Benko Business School

VS Hirschegg-Pack

Kolleg fiir Sozialpadagogik Augustinum Graz
MS St. Andra Graz

MS Leoben-Stadt

FS f. Land- u. Ern.-WS Maria Lankowitz-St. Martin
MS II Leibnitz

MS Koflach

MS Lindenallee

VS St. Margarethen/Knittelfeld
Private Volksschule Ingrid Holzer ,Zufrieden lernen”
PTS Eisenerz

PTS Gleinstatten

FS f. Land- u. Ern.-WS Oberlorenzen St. Martin
PTS Firstenfeld

BHAK, BHAS Furstenfeld

VS Gabersdorf

FS f. Land- und Ern.-WSGroRlobming-St. Martin

8762
8454
8764
8551
8992
8605
8010
8212
8160
8750
8192
8850
8572
8200
8970
8720
8940
8010
8010
8784
8621
8940
8224
8934
8330
8292
8130
8510
8230
8063
8942
8600
8781
8790
8010
8584
8010
8020
8700
8591
8430
8580
8720
8720
8051
8790
8443
8642
8280
8280
8424
8734

Oberzeiring
Arnfels
Pusterwald

Wies

Altaussee
Kapfenberg

Graz

Pischelsdorf
Weiz

Judenburg
Strallegg

Murau

Barnbach
Gleisdorf
Schladming
Knittelfeld
Weillenbach b. Liezen
Graz

Graz

Trieben

Thorl

Liezen

Kaindorf
Altenmarkt/St. Gallen
Feldbach
Neudau
Frohnleiten
Stainz

Greinbach
Eggersdorf
Wdrschach

Bruck an der Mur
Wald am Schoberpal
Eisenerz

Graz

Hirschegg

Graz

Graz

Leoben

Maria Lankowitz
Leibnitz

Koéflach
Knittelfeld

St. Margarethen/Kfd
Graz

Eisenerz
Gleinstatten 149
St. Lorenzeni. M.
Furstenfeld
Furstenfeld
Gabersdorf
Grof3lobming

720,00
639,80
630,00
623,00
621,00
620,56
620,05
620,00
600,00
596,00
581,01
580,00
578,65
522,00
515,00
503,64
502,50
500,00
500,00
487,50
467,00
460,00
459,50
440,20
439,00
416,00
410,00
400,00
395,85
386,00
375,60
348,65
347,50
302,10
300,00
277,00
250,00
250,00
225,30
219,13
200,00
173,00
153,00
135,00
119,00
107,00
100,00

90,00

62,90

50,00

50,00

45,00



BORG Eisenerz 8790 Eisenerz 37,56
nicht zuordenbar 25,00

275.719,58



